OF HEN	COPYRIGHT USE STEVENS. HEES LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR STED Vol. <u>mgl</u> Page 26528	
NE 959-SATISFACTION OF LIEN.	VUI. II and declares that that	
38886	VOI. <u>M91</u> Page events That the undersigned hereby certifies and declares that that in whichOREGON SHORES. RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. in whichOREGON SHORES. RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC. 1991, in book/reel/ rded on <u>November 13</u> rded on <u>November 13</u> reception No. 37258	•
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	That the undersigned heres RECREATIONAL CLUB, INStruction in whichOREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INStruction in whichOREGON SHORES 13 rded on November 13 rded rded rded rded rded rded rded rded	
tain lien datedOctober is the claimant, record	in whichOREGONShUKLDkannan, 1991, in book/ree// rded onNovember 13 is fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 37258 is ofKlamath	!
		1.
lume No	32, Block 21 Oregon Shores Subdivision Unit 2, ct 1113)	
dicate which of the purchase EFFERTZ (Lot	32, Block 21 Oregon bhorea	·
LBERT EFFERTZ and PHILLIS HIT Trac	ct 1113)	
		1
		÷
		:
		·
		1
		11
	tully paid and satisfied and hereby is discharged.	
the account or debt thereby s	secured, the secures, the singular includes the pre-	* <u>.</u>
has been, together with the instrument and whenever the	secured, fully paid and satisfied and hereby is discharged. The context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I has caused these presents to be duly executed; if the undersigned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned	secured, fully paid and satisfies the includes the plural. the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. I has caused these presents to be duly executed; if the undersigned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.	4.
	1 SI Blackton	-
its board of directors.	Kenneth J. Hughes, Pres.	1
DATED: December 19.91	Kenneth J. Hugues, 12-	•••
DATED:		
(If executed by a corporation.		1.
		•
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of atknowledgment opposite.)	STATE OF OREGON,	
STATE OF OREGON,	1 Was ECKIDNICOU	
County of		······
This instrument was acknowledged potent	1991, by Kemmeth U. President of Oregon Shores Recreational Club, Inc. The Mr. Hill	ATA
	of Oregon Shores neuround Polla M. B.	malai
	DELLA M. HARR	FCDY
	NOTARY PUBLIC-C	REGON
Notary Public for Oregon	mission expires: /0-20-92	
(SEAL) My commission expires:	STATE OF OREGOINT	\$5.
107	vi amath	.)
THE STATE OF LIEN	County of	stru-
SATISFACTION OF LIEN	I certify that the winner ment was received for record on Dec.,	91
	20th day of	orded
	at9:39 M91	on
Oregon Shores Recreational Club	in book/reel/volution and lite /it	nstru-
Lien Claimant	(SPACE RESERVED page	
¥5.	Record of	
Gilbert & Phyllis Effertz	of said County. Witness my hand and s	eal of
	Witness my hand -	1
Lien Debtor	County affixed. Evelyn. Biehn, County Cl	erk
arrun TO	Exelyn. Brewer	1766
	NAME	Deputy
AFTER RECORDING RETORNEY		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		MAL. A
	NAME . Dry Mullimiter	
Gilbert & Phy1118 Millow	Fee \$8.00 Boldenball	

•••